
            

              
                

              

              

            
  

            

  

            
     

COURSE

AT&T Oaks

TOURNAM
ENT

TPC San Antonio Cham
pionship

DATE

July 18, 2020

DAY

Saturday

ROUND

4

3

22

3

16

9 10

6 3

(5) 27 5

38

3

44

6

33

34

42

43

37

# 17
4

4

32

17

53

38

46

40

39

46

Paced to Yellow Dot @ 137 yds

25

4

35

3

6

3

32

# 5

5

17

31

30

# 8

16

# 9

34

23

# 13

# 14

# 15

# 16# 4 # 10

# 1 # 7

# 2

# 3

40

316

Paced to Yellow Dot @ 75 yds

Paced to Yellow Dot @ 90 yds

# 6 # 12 # 18

# 11

35

4

7

29

11

36

6


